
 

RTE Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BANBASA CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

6 242570263421736423 PIYUSH TAMTA 1

9 242570572861740367 MANASH KOHLI 2

2 242569604841731571 GARIMA KOTIYAL 3

8 242570567942115362 PRABHAT SINGH RANA 4

3 242569765961734792 KAVYANSH TAMTA 5

13 242575676821992814 MOHD ZIYA ANSARI 6

7 242570492701738801 NAMAN KUMAR 7

4 242569961601734719 PRASHANSA KOHLI 8

16 242578693842935567 PRIYANSHI 9

14 242576175422159341 JAYANT 10

1 242569351041812430 PURVA VERMA 11

18 242579867862683909 KARTIK KOHLI 12

17 242579391262538875 PRATEEK SINGH RANA 13

15 242576889342097466 MANVI 14

11 242574626361913701 SANDESH 15

5 242570133261752926 YASH KUMAR 16

12 242574712321913621 MOHD ARSHLAN ALI 17/ WL 1

10 242571293502074975 HARSHITA CHAND 18/ WL 2



 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BANBASA CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242577821882252403 PURVI MOURA 1 1 1

2 242570293221739810 SOMYA CHAND 1 NA 2

6 242578921542448152 KHUSHI JOSHI 1 NA 3

3 242570572861740367 MANASH KOHLI 1 NA 4

5 242576545542076295 NISHTHA PANDEY 1 NA 5

4 242574206341907813 DARSHI JANGIR 1 NA 6



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BANBASA CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242571363981938502 LAKSHYA SINGH 2 2 1

4 242579391262538875 PRATEEK SINGH RANA 2 NA 2

3 242571144561751113 PRIYANSHI BOHRA 2 NA 3

2 242570150481737369 SARAKSHI PANT 2 NA 4



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BANBASA CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 242574680981914524 BHAWANI SINGH 3 NA 1/ WL 1

1 242569765961734792 KAVYANSH TAMTA 3 NA 2/ WL 2



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BANBASA CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242569457081730994 PRINSHI MEHRA 4 NA 1/ WL 3



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BANBASA CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

27 242574712321913621 MOHD ARSHLAN ALI 5 NA 1/ WL 4

11 242570215841757166 ADITYA JOSHI 5 NA 2/ WL 5

16 242570567942115362 PRABHAT SINGH RANA 5 NA 3/ WL 6

14 242570492701738801 NAMAN KUMAR 5 NA 4/ WL 7

29 242576175422159341 JAYANT 5 NA 5/ WL 8

10 242570133261752926 YASH KUMAR 5 NA 6/ WL 9

28 242575676821992814 MOHD ZIYA ANSARI 5 NA 7/ WL 10

18 242570688021739686 NAKSH KALONI 5 NA 8/ WL 11

22 242572561601910620 VARUN SHARMA 5 NA 9/ WL 12

43 242580998162947816 NOMAN 5 NA
10/ WL

13

35 242578271822869570 ARADHYA 5 NA
11/ WL

14

39 242579867862683909 KARTIK KOHLI 5 NA
12/ WL

15

8 242569961601734719 PRASHANSA KOHLI 5 NA
13/ WL

16

1 242569284461728907 PARINEETI 5 NA
14/ WL

17

34 242577238922261491 CHITRAKSH BHATT 5 NA
15/ WL

18

9 242570078602424592 ADARSH JOSHI 5 NA
16/ WL

19

3 242569351041812430 PURVA VERMA 5 NA
17/ WL

20



20 242571293502074975 HARSHITA CHAND 5 NA
18/ WL

21

2 242569286321730772 VANSHIKA GUSHAI 5 NA
19/ WL

22

32 242577116002269882 OJASH JOSHI 5 NA
20/ WL

23

38 242579306742527753 ARYAN ARORA 5 NA
21/ WL

24

37 242578776022431772 LAKSHITA PANDEY 5 NA
22/ WL

25

4 242569604841731571 GARIMA KOTIYAL 5 NA
23/ WL

26

12 242570263421736423 PIYUSH TAMTA 5 NA
24/ WL

27

6 242569847621732735 BINITA BHANDARI 5 NA
25/ WL

28

21 242572016681767966 RISHABH PANDEY 5 NA
26/ WL

29

19 242571115961747813 ADITYA SINGH MEHTA 5 NA
27/ WL

30

36 242578693842935567 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
28/ WL

31

24 242573826561849699 TANISH 5 NA
29/ WL

32

17 242570624801739775 DIVA ADHIKARI 5 NA
30/ WL

33

13 242570302701736113 SHRADDHA JYALA 5 NA
31/ WL

34

15 242570520721739617 SARTHAK GAHTORI 5 NA
32/ WL

35

41 242580781922891415 MOHD ALMISH 5 NA
33/ WL

36

40 242580725622885046 NISHANT CHAUHAN 5 NA
34/ WL

37

33 242577162742598772 VAISHNAVI RANA 5 NA
35/ WL

38



 

42 242580994582949161 URVI RANA 5 NA
36/ WL

39

26 242574648941911781 MOHD AZAN SIDDIQUI 5 NA
37/ WL

40

31 242576889342097466 MANVI 5 NA
38/ WL

41

23 242573702602345066 ANKUSH SINGH RANA 5 NA
39/ WL

42

25 242574626361913701 SANDESH 5 NA
40/ WL

43

30 242576876862850292 PRINS 5 NA
41/ WL

44

7 242569850581733186 VANSHIKA 5 NA
42/ WL

45

5 242569747761919371 ANSH PANDEY 5 NA
43/ WL

46



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BANBASA CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

4 242575676821992814 MOHD ZIYA ANSARI 5 NA 1/ WL 1

3 242574712321913621 MOHD ARSHLAN ALI 5 NA 2/ WL 2

1 242571293502074975 HARSHITA CHAND 5 NA 3/ WL 3

2 242574626361913701 SANDESH 5 NA 4/ WL 4



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BANBASA CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242570572861740367 MANASH KOHLI 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 242569765961734792 KAVYANSH TAMTA 3 NA 2/ WL 2

7 242570263421736423 PIYUSH TAMTA 5 NA 3/ WL 3

10 242576889342097466 MANVI 5 NA 4/ WL 4

11 242578693842935567 PRIYANSHI 5 NA 5/ WL 5

6 242570133261752926 YASH KUMAR 5 NA 6/ WL 6

8 242570492701738801 NAMAN KUMAR 5 NA 7/ WL 7

5 242569961601734719 PRASHANSA KOHLI 5 NA 8/ WL 8

9 242576175422159341 JAYANT 5 NA 9/ WL 9

4 242569604841731571 GARIMA KOTIYAL 5 NA
10/ WL

10

12 242579867862683909 KARTIK KOHLI 5 NA
11/ WL

11

3 242569351041812430 PURVA VERMA 5 NA
12/ WL

12



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BANBASA CANTT Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242579391262538875 PRATEEK SINGH RANA 2 NA 1/ WL 1

4 242577162742598772 VAISHNAVI RANA 5 NA 2/ WL 2

2 242570567942115362 PRABHAT SINGH RANA 5 NA 3/ WL 3

5 242580994582949161 URVI RANA 5 NA 4/ WL 4

3 242573702602345066 ANKUSH SINGH RANA 5 NA 5/ WL 5


